
 
2025 - 7/8 Volleyball Black Schedule 

 
Tuesday, September 9 - Practice 

Tuesday, September 16 - Practice 
Wednesday, September 17 - vs. Beautiful Savior - 4:30 @ Beautiful Savior 

Thursday, September 18 - Practice 
September 20 - Our Father’s Tournament 

Tuesday, September 23 - Practice 
Monday, September 29 - vs. Granville - 5:30 @ Granville Lutheran 

Tuesday, September 30 - Practice 
Wednesday, October 1 - vs. Zion - 4:30 @ HOME 

October 2-4 - Mt. Olive Tournament  
Tuesday, October 7 - Practice 

October 9-11 - Immanuel Tournament  
Monday, October 13 - vs. Pilgrim - 5:30 @ St. Peter Immanuel 

Monday, October 13 - vs. SPI - 6:30 @ St. Peter Immanuel 
Tuesday, October 14 - Practice 

Wednesday, October 15 - vs. Grace Oak Creek - 5:30 @ Divine Redeemer 
Thursday, October 16 - Practice 

Monday, October 20 - vs. Northwest - 4:30 @ HOME 
 
 

(Practice time 3:15 - 4:45) 
 


